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MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

University of Maryland:

College Park:

Equipment for Animal Sci-
ence Building .......cccocveeeeenn.

Equipment for addition to
Foreign Languages Build-
ING oot

Equipment for Physical
Education Building ............

Equipment for School of
Architecture Building ........

Equipment (partial) for
Zoology-Psychology Build-
ING e

Contingent upon and sup-
plementary to federal funds
being made available to the
University of Maryland for
construction of Undergrad-
uate Library and School of
Library and Information
Services, including air con-
ditioning .....cccovvvveveeieenennes

Contingent upon and sup-
plementary to federal funds
being made available to the
University of Maryland for
construction of additions
to Chemical Engineering
Building, including air
conditioning .........cccceevueenn.

Modification of Cyclotron
Facility, Physics Building:

Construction ......cccoceeeueen
Equipment ..o

Planning and preparation
of detailed plans and speci-
fications for construction
of an  Office-Classroom
Building, including air con-
ditioning ....cccccvvvievrnennenenn,

Campus Master Planning ..

Planning and preparation
of preliminary plans and
specifications for a Bio-
chemistry Research Build-
ing, including air condi-
tioning ....ccccevveveeccneveeeennnenn,

229,700

55,300

67,000

111,600

549,000

5,270,000

860,000

392,000
18,000

104,000
120,000

1017




