(P)	University of Maryland:	
(1)	College Park:	
(a)	Equipment for Animal Science Building	229,700
(b)	Equipment for addition to Foreign Languages Building	55 , 300
(c)	Equipment for Physical Education Building	67,000
(d)	Equipment for School of Architecture Building	111,600
(e)	Equipment (partial) for Zoology-Psychology Building	549,000
(f)	Contingent upon and supplementary to federal funds being made available to the University of Maryland for construction of Undergraduate Library and School of Library and Information Services, including air conditioning	5,270,000
(g)	Contingent upon and supplementary to federal funds being made available to the University of Maryland for construction of additions to Chemical Engineering Building, including air conditioning	860,000
(h)	Modification of Cyclotron Facility, Physics Building:	
	Construction Equipment	392,000 18,000
(i)	Planning and preparation of detailed plans and specifications for construction of an Office-Classroom Building, including air conditioning	104,000
(j)	Campus Master Planning	120,000
(k)	Planning and preparation of preliminary plans and specifications for a Biochemistry Research Building, including air conditioning	20,000
	_	•